
MACHINING
TECH PREP
Summer 2023

 
What to expect
•	 Over the course of three summers, build 

foundational manufacturing skills while 
learning how to use drills, mills and lathes to 
turn raw material into finished parts 

•	 Work as a team to manufacture a rocket boat 
•	 Job shadow skilled professionals in a variety 

of manufacturing positions
•	 Get paid to learn

Complete the application by visiting
https://boeing.avature.net/techprep
or scan the QR code to apply today!

Portland Student Development Opportunity

MACHINING TECH PREP Program
Important Dates

3/16
4/21
5/16
6/26
7/14

Open house
Applications due
Interviews
Program starts
Program ends

To qualify for Machining Tech Prep
•	 You must be at least 16 years old by start of the program
•	 You must be currently enrolled in your junior year of high 

school and on track to complete by the start of the program
•	 Maintain a 2.0 GPA or higher
•	 Pass drug screening and receive security approval prior to 

the program start date
•	 Be a U.S. Person (see application for details)
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